
!?+ !?+

Tanners
Peak

Crapo
Mtn

Medicine
Mtn

Bear
Wallow

Peak

English Peak
Lookout

Whiskey
Butte

Etna Mtn

Sauerkraut
Peak

Portuguese
Peak Chimney

Rock

Yellow
Dog Peak

Pacific Crest Trail

Steinacher
Lake

Toms
Lake

Lake
of the
Island

Man Eaten
Lake

Kidder
Lake

Wicks
Lake

Albert
Lake

Taylor
Lake

Pine
Lake

English
Lake Charmaine

Lake

Buzzard
Lake

Big Blue
Lake

Smith
Lake

Ruffey
Lakes

Ruffey
Lakes

Josephine
Lake

Chimney
Rock Lake

Tobacco
Lake

Lake
Ethel

Upper
Albert
Lake

Lipstick
Lake

Lily
Lake

Hancock
Lake

Uncles
Lake

Heather
Lake

Mill Creek
Ponds

Hogan
Lake

Neil
Lake

Little
Hancock

Lake

Dry Lake

Horse
Range
Lake

Abbott
Lake

Kleaver
Lake

Wooley
Lake

Bug Lake

Cliff
Lake

Horseshoe
Lake

Hooligan
Lake

Diamond
Lake

Lake
Katherine

Babs
Lake

Twin
Lakes

Lost
Lake

Upper
English

Lake

Wild
Lake

Blueberry
Lake

Shelly
Lake

Paynes
Lake

Meeks
Meadow

Lake

Monument
Lake

Clear
Lake

Smiths
Lake

Milne
Lake

Osprey
Lake

Angel
Lake

Horse
Range
Lakes

I s l a n d P o i n t e r

W a l l o w

122°56'W

122°56'W

122°57'W

122°57'W

122°58'W

122°58'W

122°59'W

122°59'W

123°0'W

123°0'W

123°1'W

123°1'W

123°2'W

123°2'W

123°3'W

123°3'W

123°4'W

123°4'W

123°5'W

123°5'W

123°6'W

123°6'W

123°7'W

123°7'W

123°8'W

123°8'W

123°9'W

123°9'W

123°10'W

123°10'W

123°11'W

123°11'W

123°12'W

123°12'W

123°13'W

123°13'W

123°14'W

123°14'W

123°15'W

123°15'W

123°16'W

123°16'W

123°17'W

123°17'W

123°18'W

123°18'W

123°19'W

123°19'W

123°20'W

123°20'W

123°21'W

123°21'W
41

°3
1'N

41
°3

1'N

41
°3

0'N

41
°3

0'N

41
°2

9'N

41
°2

9'N

41
°2

8'N

41
°2

8'N

41
°2

7'N

41
°2

7'N

41
°2

6'N

41
°2

6'N

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

5'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

4'N

41
°2

3'N

41
°2

3'N

41
°2

2'N

41
°2

2'N

41
°2

1'N

41
°2

1'N

41
°2

0'N

41
°2

0'N

41
°1

9'N

41
°1

9'N

0 1 20.5
Miles

PR
OG

RE
SS

IO
N 

MA
P

Sa
lm

on
 A

ug
us

t C
om

ple
x

Se
pte

mb
er 

3, 
20

17

Island
2017-06-27

2017-06-29

2017-06-30

2017-07-02 0013

2017-07-05

2017-07-07 2120

2017-07-09 0200

2017-07-09 2054

2017-07-11 2047

2017-07-12 2258

2017-07-14 0136

2017-07-14 2330

2017-07-16 0017

2017-07-16 2319

2017-07-21 2131

2017-07-25 2236

2017-07-27 0238

2017-07-31 2131

Salmon August Complex
2017-08-14

2017-08-16

2017-08-19 0615

2017-08-20 0314

2017-08-20 2149

2017-08-22 0253

2017-08-22 2107

2017-08-24 0323

2017-08-24 2055

2017-08-26 0320

2017-08-27 2106

2017-08-28 0306

2017-08-28 2025

2017-08-30 0033

2017-08-30 2026

2017-09-01

2017-09-02 2233

2017-09-03

1:30,000

Progresson Map
Salmon August Complex

September 3, 2017

PROGRESSION MAP
Salmon August Complex

September 3, 2017

!?+

!?+

!?+

W a l l o w Etna

Fort Jones

Greenview

M a r y
G r i z z l y

Pac
if ic

Cre
st T

rail

Pac
ific

Cre

st Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific Crest Trail

Pacific
Crest Tra

il

Pacific Crest Trail

G a r d e n

P o i n t e rI s l a n d

§̈¦5

3

96

3


